
LAST NAME FIRST NAME TITLE

DAY(s) 

OFF DESK # CELL PH# EMAIL ADDRESS

DAILEY WAYNE ASSISTANT FIRE CHIEF F 455-2048 249-1513 WDailey@ClarkCountyNV.gov

WEIBOLD TOM DEPUTY FIRE MARSHAL F 455-7115 715-9575 tWiebold@ClarkCountyNV.gov

COMBS BILLY FIRE INSPECTOR F 249-6765 William.Combs@ClarkCountyNV.gov

ENLOW JERRY FIRE INSPECTOR M 281-3752 jenlow@ClarkCountyNV.gov

FERNANDEZ JULIO FIRE INSPECTOR M 455-0175 250-8410 jfernand@ClarkCountyNV.gov

GARTSIDE JAMES FIRE INSPECTOR F 540-0813 gartside@ClarkCountyNV.gov

KERN BRIAN FIRE INSPECTOR F 455-6433 250-9510 BSK@ClarkCountyNV.gov

LINDHORST ROY HYDRANT TECHNICIAN (Pub.Hydrants) F 455-7159 715-8313 LindRoy@ClarkCountyNV.gov

PLOEG GORDON FIRE INSPECTOR F 455-1108 379-9536 GPLOEG@ClarkCountyNV.gov

STEELSMITH TERRY FIRE INSPECTOR M 455-8126 250-8130 tsteel@ClarkCountyNV.gov

URBANCIC DANIEL FIRE INSPECTOR M 249-4176 Daniel.Urbancic@ClarkCountyNV.gov

WILDERMUTH AMANDA FIRE INSPECTOR M 250-8405 AWILDERMUTH@ClarkCountyNV.gov

WONG ANNIE FIRE INSPECTOR F 575-2311 Annie.Wong@ClarkCountyNV.gov

PANNUCCI AMBER DEPUTY FIRE MARSHAL F 455-2309 250-9847 AMP@ClarkCountyNV.gov

BUSHKIN DANIEL FIRE INSPECTOR F 249-6044 DBushkin@ClarkCountyNV.gov

CASILLAS MARTIN FIRE INSPECTOR M 250-9745 MCAS@ClarkCountyNV.gov

COBURN STEVE FIRE INSPECTOR M 250-8425 Steven.Coburn@ClarkCountyNV.gov

DEAKIN STEVE FIRE INSPECTOR F 250-8421 Steven.Deakin@ClarkCountyNV.gov

GREGORY SHAWN FIRE INSPECTOR M 249-7375 Sgregory@ClarkCountyNV.gov

HAMER DUSTIN FIRE INSPECTOR M 249-3325 Dustin.Hamer@ClarkCountyNV.gov

RAMOS DOMONICK FIRE INSPECTOR F 249-7372 Domonick.Ramos@ClarkCountyNV.gov

RUIZ JOSEPH FIRE INSPECTOR M 219-6114 Joseph.Ruiz@ClarkCountyNV.gov

SANDOVAL DAN FIRE INSPECTOR F 232-3694 Dan.Sandoval@ClarkCountyNV.gov

AREA 1

                                                      FIRE INSPECTIONS        
EMAIL:  FireIntake@ClarkCountyNV.gov

PLANS CHECK/PERMITS/INFO: (702) 455-7100
FIRE PLANS CHECK

EMAIL:  Inspections@ClarkCountyNV.gov

AREA 2

FIRE INSPECTIONS 
SCHEDULING/INFO:  (702) 455-8040

FIRE PREVENTION
(702) 455-7316
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FIRE PREVENTION
(702) 455-7316

SOUZA JOSEPH FIRE INSPECTOR F 250-0108 Jsouza@ClarkCountyNV.gov

DIETER STEVE DEPUTY FIRE MARSHAL M 455-7062 250-8411 SDIETER@ClarkCountyNV.gov

BALLANCE CHRIS FIRE INSPECTOR M 455-0304 755-7960 cbalance@ClarkCountyNV.gov

BARKOW KEITH FIRE INSPECTOR F 755-6847 kbarkow@ClarkCountyNV.gov

BAYNES JOHN FIRE INSPECTOR M 219-9761 Jbaynes@ClarkCountyNV.gov

BERNARDO ANTHONY FIRE INSPECTOR F 305-0679 Anthony.Bernardo@ClarkCountyNV.gov

HOGENCAMP ANDY FIRE INSPECTOR F 281-3754 AHOGENCA@ClarkCountyNV.gov

MORRIS STEPHEN FIRE INSPECTOR M 755-0982 sMorris@ClarkCountyNV.gov

SUTLIEF ADAM FIRE INSPECTOR M 375-6772 asutlief@ClarkCountyNV.gov

TABAR JOSEPH FIRE INSPECTOR F 218-2937 Joseph.Tabar@ClarkCountyNV.gov

WEINSTEIN GREG FIRE INSPECTOR M 250-8412 Gweinstein@ClarkCountyNV.gov

STARKES DONNA DEPUTY FIRE MARSHAL M 455-7127 250-8417 DCS@ClarkCountyNV.gov

CORMIER CHRISTY FIRE INSPECTOR M 755-6681 Ccormier@ClarkCountyNV.gov

GALASSO CHRISTINE FIRE INSPECTOR F 250-8413 CEG@ClarkCountyNV.gov

GIOLITO DOMINIC FIRE INSPECTOR F 281-3753 Dominic.Giolito@ClarkCountyNV.gov

GRIFFITH NICK FIRE INSPECTOR M 715-8516 nrgriff@ClarkCountyNV.gov

HUNDLEY (SMITH) SHERI FIRE INSPECTOR (Laughlin) M 249-7331 SMI@ClarkCountyNV.gov

KING TIMOTHY FIRE INSPECTOR F 250-8418 Timothy.King@ClarkCountyNV.gov

LA VENIA SEAN FIRE INSPECTOR F 544-2237 Sean.LaVenia@ClarkCountyNV.gov

MURPHY JEFF FIRE INSPECTOR M 249-6763 Jefferson.Murphy@ClarkCountyNV.gov

PIPPIN LAURA FIRE INSPECTOR M 219-9982 lpippin@ClarkCountyNV.gov

ROY ARTHUR FIRE INSPECTOR F 277-9115 Arthur.Roy@ClarkCountyNV.gov

AREA 3

AREA 4
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FIRE PREVENTION
(702) 455-7316

HORVAT DANNY ASSISTANT FIRE CHIEF F 455-7059 249-7374 DHorvat@ClarkCountyNV.gov

COON BLAIR FIRE PLANS CHECKER F 455-7022 250-8419 Blair.Coon@ClarkCountyNV.gov

DiGIOVANNI STEVE FIRE PROTECTION ENGINEER F 455-7103 249-7325 SDiGiovanni@ClarkCountyNV.gov

DIXON JASON FIRE PLANS CHECKER F 455-7164 249-1520 JDIXON@ClarkCountyNV.gov

DODD JOE FIRE PLANS CHECKER F 455-7313 249-1524 JDODD@ClarkCountyNV.gov

GILBERT LAUREN FIRE PLANS CHECKER F 455-7102 249-4116 Lauren.Gilbert@ClarkCountyNV.gov

HOYT KEVIN FIRE PLANS CHECKER F 455-7101 281-3755 KHOYT@ClarkCountyNV.gov

HUTZOL NEIL FIRE PLANS CHECKER F 455-7105 249-4129 Neil.Hutzol@ClarkCountyNV.gov

KAMINSKI ED FIRE PROTECTION ENGINEER F 455-7130 281-3751 Ekaminski@ClarkCountyNV.gov

MAY GRANT FIRE PROTECTION ENGINEER F 455-7114 250-8403 grantm@ClarkCountyNV.gov

McMALL MARY FIRE PLANS CHECKER F 455-7301 281-3756 MMCMALL@ClarkCountyNV.gov

MEYERS CRAIG FIRE PLANS CHECKER F 455-7128 281-3758 CMEYERS@ClarkCountyNV.gov

MISENHIMER CHRIS FIRE PLANS CHECKER F 455-7061 755-3440 Christopher.Misenhimer@ClarkCountyNV.gov

RANDALL KYLE FIRE PLANS CHECKER F 455-1091 371-0201 Kyle.Randall@ClarkCountyNV.gov

ST. CLAIR HAROLD FIRE PLANS CHECKER F 455-0837 249-5692 Harold.St.ClairIV@ClarkCountyNV.gov

WILLIAMS ROBERT FIRE CHEMICAL ENGINEER F 455-7107 378-0173 Robert.Williams@ClarkCountyNV.gov

FIRE PLANS CHECK
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